MSRP

MERCEDES-BENZ OF PALM SPRINGS

MERCEDES-BENZ USA, LLC.
ONE MERCEDES-BENZ DR
SANDY SPRINGS, GA 30328

Code

197
214

Options
DA2

DBO

DC1

DG1

053
224
311
443
51U
846
913
RWH
D11

ZUFR

4095 EAST PALM CANYON DRIVE
PALM SPRINGS, CA 92264
Dealer Code: 05746 Region: WESTERN VPC:

VIN: 4JGFF5KE9PA995036 PO#: 0370674706
Description

MODEL: 2023 GLS450W4
Obsidian Black Metallic
Espresso Brown/Black Leather

Driver Assistance Package
233 Active Distance Assist DISTRONIC®
23U Active Stop-and-Go Assist
266 Active Distance Assist DISTRONIC® with Active Steering Assist
513 Traffic Sign Assist
546 Active Speed Limit Assist
K32 Active Lane Change Assist
K33 Extended Restart in Stop-and-Go Traffic
K34 Route-Based Speed Action
P20 Driver Assistance Package
Warmth and Comfort Package
872 Heated Rear Seats
902 Rapid Heating Front Seats
906 Front Heated Arm Rests
907 Rear Heated Arm Rests
P69 Warmth & Comfort Package
Night Package
P55 Night Package
AMG Line Exterior Package
772 AMG Body Styling
P31 AMG Line Exterior
U26 AMG Floor Mats
U28 Sport Brake system with "Mercedes-Benz" lettering
Modification year 22/2
Captain Chairs (6 seater)
Temperature Controlled Cupholders
Heated Steering Wheel
Black Fabric Headliner
llluminated Brushed Aluminum Running Boards
Air conditioning preinstallation for hot countries
21" AMG Twin 5-Spoke Wheels with Black Accents
Roof Spoiler, Body Color

SUBTOTAL
Delivery & Destination charge
- TOTAL -

Long Beach

Price
$81,800

$1,620

$1,950

$1,850

$400

$4,350

$180
$250

$650

$685

$93,735
$1,150
$94,885

*Pricing is subject to change. Mercedes-Benz reserves the right to make changes without notification.
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