## **MSRP**

MERCEDES-BENZ USA, LLC.
ONE MERCEDES-BENZ DR
SANDY SPRINGS. GA 30328

MERCEDES-BENZ OF PALM SPRINGS
4095 EAST PALM CANYON DRIVE
PALM SPRINGS, CA 92264 SANDY SPRINGS, GA 30328

Dealer Code: 05746 Region: WESTERN VPC: Long Beach

VIN: 4JGFF5KE9PA995036 PO#: 0370674706

Code	Description	Price
	MODEL: 2023 GLS450W4	\$81,800
197	Obsidian Black Metallic	
214	Espresso Brown/Black Leather	\$1,620
Options		
DA2	Driver Assistance Package	\$1,950
DITE	233 Active Distance Assist DISTRONIC®	ψ1,500
	23U Active Stop-and-Go Assist	
	266 Active Distance Assist DISTRONIC® with Active Steering Assist	
	513 Traffic Sign Assist	
	546 Active Speed Limit Assist	
	K32 Active Lane Change Assist	
	K33 Extended Restart in Stop-and-Go Traffic	
	K34 Route-Based Speed Action	
	P20 Driver Assistance Package	
DB0	Warmth and Comfort Package	\$1,850
	872 Heated Rear Seats	ψ.,σσσ
	902 Rapid Heating Front Seats	
	906 Front Heated Arm Rests	
	907 Rear Heated Arm Rests	
	P69 Warmth & Comfort Package	
DC1	Night Package	\$400
20.	P55 Night Package	ψ.00
DG1	AMG Line Exterior Package	\$4,350
	772 AMG Body Styling	ψ.,σσσ
	P31 AMG Line Exterior	
	U26 AMG Floor Mats	
	U28 Sport Brake system with "Mercedes-Benz" lettering	
053	Modification year 22/2	
224	Captain Chairs (6 seater)	
311	Temperature Controlled Cupholders	\$180
443	Heated Steering Wheel	\$250
51U	Black Fabric Headliner	
846	Illuminated Brushed Aluminum Running Boards	\$650
913	Air conditioning preinstallation for hot countries	*
RWH	21" AMG Twin 5-Spoke Wheels with Black Accents	
D11	Roof Spoiler, Body Color	\$685
	SUBTOTAL	\$93,735
ZUFR	Delivery & Destination charge	\$1,150
	- TOTAL -	\$94,885

<sup>\*</sup>Pricing is subject to change. Mercedes-Benz reserves the right to make changes without notification.